
Roe Farm Outcomes for 2018   
 

EARLY YEARS FOUNDATION STAGE OUTCOMES 2018 

Good Level of 
Development 

Communication 
and Language 

Physical PSED Literacy Maths Understand 
World 

Expressive Arts & 
Design 

 

GLD        72 % 
              (67%) 

81% 
(77%) 

88% 
(86%) 

83% 
(78%) 

70% 
(70%) 

78% 
(75%) 

82% 
(75%) 

81% 
(76%) 

 

 
 

PHONICS SCREENING CHECK 2018 

 
National 2018 

Year 1 85%        
(85%) 

83% 

Year 2 retakes 44%        
(37.5%) 

 

 
 

 KEY STAGE 1 OUTCOMES 2018 
READING  WRITING MATHS SCIENCE 

Expected GTR 
DPTH 

Expected GTR 
DPTH 

Expected GTR DPTH Expected GTR DPTH 

77% 
(58%) 

23% 
(14%) 

68% 
(58%) 

14% 
(10%) 

74% 
(56%) 

19% 
(12%) 

70% 
(69%) 

NA 

National 2018 75% 26% 70% 16% 76% 22%   

 R, W, M combined at expected standard           65%   (47 %)           

 R, W, M combined at greater depth standard    11%  (7%)          
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Scores in red are 2017 data outcomes 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

KEY STAGE 2 OUTCOMES 2018 

READING WRITING MATHS SPaG 

School 
Average 
Scaled Score 

103 
(102) 

  School 
Average 
Scaled Score 

103 
(105) 

School 
Average 
Scaled Score 

105 
(106) 

Nat. 2017 104    104  106 

School 
Progress 
Measure 

2.7 
(1.3) 

School 
Progress 
Measure 

1.8 
(-3.3) 

School 
Progress 
Measure 

4.0 
(3.8) 

  

      Expected TR DPTH Expected GTR DPTH Expected GTR DPTH Expected GTR DPTH 

 67% 
(73%) 

26% 
(16%) 

77% 
(58%) 

12% 
(0%) 

79% 
(89%) 

30% 
(29%) 

70% 
(87%) 

37% 
(31%) 

N 75% 
(71%) 

28% 
(25%) 

78% 
(76%) 

20% 
(18%) 

76% 
(75%) 

24% 
(23%) 

78% 
(77%) 

34% 
(31%) 

R, W, M combined at expected standard          65%  (56%)       National 64%   (61%) 

R, W, M combined at greater depth standard  7%    (0%)         National 10%   (9%) 

 
 
  
 


