## **Roe Farm Outcomes for 2018**

EARLY YEARS FOUNDATION STAGE OUTCOMES 2018										
Good Level of Development	Communication and Language			Maths	Understand World	Expressive Arts & Design				
GLD 72 % (67%)	81% (77%)	88% (86%)	83% (78%)	70% (70%)	78% (75%)	82% (75%)	81% (76%)			

PHONICS SCREENING	National 2018	
Year 1	85% (85%)	83%
Year 2 retakes	44%	
	(37.5%)	

	KEY STAGE 1 OUTCOMES 2018								
	READING		WRITING		MATHS		SCIENCE		
	Expected	GTR	Expected	GTR	Expected	GTR DPTH	Expected	GTR DPTH	
		DPTH		DPTH					
	77%	23%	68%	14%	74%	19%	70%	NA	
	(58%)	(14%)	(58%)	(10%)	(56%)	(12%)	(69%)		
National 2018	75%	26%	70%	16%	76%	22%			
	R, W, M combined at expected standard 65% (47 %)								
	R, W, M combined at greater depth standard <b>11% (7%)</b>								



KEY STAGE 2 OUTCOMES 2018								
READING		WRITING		MA	THS	SPaG		
Sch	nool	103			School	103	School	105
Av	erage	(102)			Average	(105)	Average	(106)
Sca	aled Score				Scaled Score		Scaled Score	
Nat. 2017 104		104				104		106
Scł	nool	2.7	School	1.8	School	4.0		
Pro	ogress	(1.3)	Progress	(-3.3)	Progress	(3.8)		
Measure			Measure		Measure			
Expected		TR DPTH	Expected	GTR DPTH	Expected	GTR DPTH	Expected	GTR DPTH
	67%	26%	77%	12%	79%	30%	70%	37%
	(73%)	(16%)	(58%)	(0%)	(89%)	(29%)	(87%)	(31%)
Ν	75%	28%	78%	20%	76%	24%	78%	34%
	(71%)	(25%)	(76%)	(18%)	(75%)	(23%)	(77%)	(31%)
R, W, M combined at expected standard 65% (56%) National 64% (61%)								
R, W, M combined at greater depth standard <b>7% (0%)</b> National 10% (9%)								